Limestone County Fairgrounds - Tommy Roberson (Groesbeck, TX) - 05/29/2021

Sat. #8 HC - 104 teams
Total Total

Placing Time Cattle Last Name
1 166.27 22 Brzymialkiewicz
1 166.27 22 Shipp

2 162.55 18 Hohmann
2 162.55 18 Pienaar
3 161.16 17 Ruderer
3 161.16 17 Sampson
4 161.97 12 Koesters
4 161.97 12 Singleton
5 92.22 13 Cecil

5 92.22 13 Sampson
6 102.68 11 Robinson
6 102.68 11 Vaughn
7 114.95 11 Barker
7 114.95 11 Hembree
8 78.96 10 Emerson
8 78.96 10 Singleton
9 102.04 10 Baker

9 102.04 10 Koesters
10 107.42 10 Glowski
10 107.42 10 Zan

Sat. All Levels HC - 75 teams
Total Total

Placing Time Cattle Last Name
1 170.07 28 Buckner
1 170.07 28 Roberson
2 174.27 25 Roberson
2 174.27 25 Ruderer
3 149.95 23 Cecil

3 149.95 23 Murray
4 95.45 20 Field

4 95.45 20 Glasser

First Name

Payton

Laurie
Tonie
Renee
Kaitlyn
Deanne
Cheyenne
David
John
Deanne
Mike
Clay
Tom
Allison
Jaden
David
Kimberly
Cheyenne
Trinity
John

First Name

Brian
Tommy
Travis
Kaitlyn
John
Sheri
Tony
Crystal

Amount
Won

$437.00

$437.00
$343.00
$343.00
$265.00
$265.00
$156.00
$156.00
$140.00
$140.00
$125.00
$125.00
$94.00
$94.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won
$383.00
$383.00
$304.00
$304.00
$225.00
$225.00
$113.00
$113.00

Points
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5 107.69 20 Field Tony
5 107.69 20 Roberson Tommy
6 107.9 19 Field Trisha
6 107.9 19 Field Tony
7 117.27 17 Cecil John
7 117.27 17 Sampson Deanne
8 51.98 10 Brookshire Cali
8 51.98 10 Ruderer Kaitlyn
9 53.63 10 Roberson Tommy
9 53.63 10 Robinson Mike
10 53.68 10 Foreman Matt
10 53.68 10 Stovall Tanner
Sat.Masters #10 HC - 85 teams
Placing T9tal Total Last Name First Name
Time  Cattle
| 125.1 19 Foreman Matt
1 125.1 19 Murray Sheri
2 148.35 13 Pienaar Renee
2 148.35 13 Schaffner Dave
3 147.52 12 Minnix Kelly
3 147.52 12 Roberson Tommy
4 120.24 11 Baker Kimberly
4 120.24 11 Field Tony
5 148.95 10 Altom Kenneth
5 148.95 10 Dutschmann Doug
6 118.33 15 Field Tony
6 118.33 15 Vaughn Clay
7 118.31 13 Altom Kenneth
7 118.31 13 Field Tony
8 88.15 10 Cervantes Stephanie
8 88.15 10 Hays Wally
9 109.52 10 Altom Kenneth
9 109.52 10 Murray Sheri
10 108.73 9 Muzyka Pete
10 108.73 9 Zan John

Sat.Western Heritage All Levels HC - 70 teams

$101.00

$101.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won
$408.00
$408.00
$306.00
$306.00
$217.00
$217.00
$128.00
$128.00
$115.00
$115.00
$102.00
$102.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Points
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Sat.Western Heritage Beg. RH - 49 teams

Placing
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Total  Total
Time  Cattle
164.34 19
164.34 19
169.57 16
169.57 16
159.9 14
159.9 14
173.85 14
173.85 14
118.28 11
118.28 11
99.35 8
99.35 8
108.25 16
108.25 16
106.77 13
106.77 13
109.34 11
109.34 11
116.18 10
116.18 10
Total  Total
Time  Cattle
80.22 9
80.22 9
87.03 9
87.03 9
117.59 8
117.59 8
113.33 7
113.33 7
87.87 6
87.87 6
59.76 7

Last Name

Schaffner
Turner
Mitchell
Turner
Hohmann
Mitcham
O'Rear
Roberson
Key
Schaffner
Acree
Cervantes
Brookshire
Foreman
Cawthon
Garrett
Altom
Foreman
Muzyka
Vaughn

Last Name

Brzymialkiewicz

Watts
Hohmann
Mitchell
Garrett
Minnix
Buckner
East
Cervantes
Roberson

Berry

First Name

Dave
Avery
Ronnie
Avery
Greg
Gary
Larry
Tommy
Bill
Dave
Caitlin
Stephanie
Cali
Matt
Steve
Teresa
Kenneth
Matt
Pete
Clay

First Name

Payton

Rylan
Greg
Jayden
Mark
Randy
Brian
Joshua
Stephanie
Tommy
Michelle

Amount
Won
$357.00
$357.00
$284.00
$284.00
$210.00
$210.00
$105.00
$105.00
$95.00
$95.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won

$196.00

$196.00
$147.00
$147.00
$98.00
$98.00
$49.00
$49.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Points
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59.76
44.76
44.76
41.61
41.61
53.97
53.97
0 55.04
10 55.04
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Mitcham
McGrew
Roberson
Buckner
Sampson
Cervantes
Malone
East
Sampson

Gary
Carol
Travis
Annabelle
Deanne
Stephanie
Savannah
DeLisa
Deanne

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
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Limestone County Fairgrounds - Tommy Roberson (Groesbeck, TX) - 05/30/2021
Sun. #14 RH - 49 teams

Placing i?;fel g::tﬁle Last Name First Name A\n;](())lrllnt Points
1 100.28 20 Brookshire Cali $294.00 9
1 100.28 20 Emerson Jaden $294.00 9
2 102.25 20 Altom Kenneth  $221.00 8
2 102.25 20 Roberson Travis $221.00 8
3 68.81 11 Brookshire Cali $147.00 7
3 68.81 11 Emerson Jaden $147.00 7
4 39.09 10 Field Tim $74.00 6
4 39.09 10 Koesters Cheyenne  $74.00 6
5 42.16 10 Hohmann Greg $0.00 5
5 42.16 10 Schaffner Dave $0.00 5
6 44.24 10 May Blake $0.00 4
6 44.24 10 Ruderer Kaitlyn $0.00 4
7 48.67 10 Altom Kenneth $0.00 3
7 48.67 10 Ruderer Kaitlyn $0.00 3
8 51.95 10 Acree Caitlin $0.00 2
8 51.95 10 Roberson Travis $0.00 2
9 52.7 10 Altom Kenneth $0.00 1
9 52.7 10 Buckner Brian $0.00 1
10 53.96 10 Schaffner Dave $0.00 0.5
10 53.96 10 Vaughn Tara $0.00 0.5
Sun. Mixed #13HC - 111 teams

Placing i?;fel g::tﬁle Last Name First Name A\n;](())lrllnt Points
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Sun.11 Rookie HC(2 cap sorter) - 106 teams

N 3O B R W W NP

145.37 30
145.37 30
160.01 30
160.01 30
168.92 29
168.92 29
162.04 28
162.04 28
168.43 28
168.43 28
172.32 27
172.32 27
105.69 19
105.69 19
114.27 19
114.27 19
115.56 19
115.56 19
109.22 18
109.22 18
Total  Total
I Cattle
163.05 27
163.05 27
169.81 23
169.81 23
177.49 23
177.49 23
168.66 22
168.66 22
140.94 18
140.94 18
114.51 18
114.51 18
118.62 17
118.62 17

Roberson
Ruderer
Murray

Roberson
Griffin

Schaffner

Cawthon

Fleeks

Roberson
Ruderer

Cawthon

Sampson

Robinson
Ruderer

Acree
Altom
Harvey
O'Rear
Barker
Powers

Last Name

Hilborn
Roberson
Baze
Hohmann

Dutschmann

Roberson
Pienaar
Roberson
DeCourcy
Oros
Schaffner
Vaughn
Buckner
McDonald

Travis
Kaitlyn
Sheri
Travis
Kimberly
Dave
Shelby
Lucious
Tommy
Kaitlyn
Steve
Deanne
Mike
Kaitlyn
Caitlin
Kenneth
Rhonda
Larry
Tom
Summer

First Name

BJ
Travis
Michael
Greg
Doug
Travis
Renee
Travis
Janet
Greg
Dave
Tara
Brian
Sherri

$466.00
$466.00
$366.00
$366.00
$283.00
$283.00
$167.00
$167.00
$150.00
$150.00
$133.00
$133.00
$100.00
$100.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won
$445.00
$445.00
$350.00
$350.00
$270.00
$270.00
$159.00
$159.00
$143.00
$143.00
$127.00
$127.00
$95.00
$95.00
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8 113.24 16 Hohmann Greg

8 113.24 16 McDonald Sherri

9 113.61 16 McDonald Bob

9 113.61 16 Schaffner Dave

10 104.94 15 Forrest Robin

10 104.94 15 Singleton David

Sun.Western Heritage 3 & Below - 62 teams

Placing T9tal Total Last Name First Name
Time  Cattle

1 165.76 20 Garrett Teresa

1 165.76 20 Hohmann Tonie

2 164.68 17 Garrett Teresa

2 164.68 17 Zan Christina

3 163.26 16 Hohmann Tonie

3 163.26 16 Key Paige

4 167.28 16 DeCourcy Janet

4 167.28 16 Hall Connie

5 169.81 16 McDonald Sherri

5 169.81 16 Monroe Tom

6 163.4 13 Morrison Donald

6 163.4 13 Perry Doyle

7 163.96 12 Glowski Trinity

7 163.96 12 Zan Christina

8 119.23 16 Hilborn BJ

8 119.23 16 Sims Ashley

9 117.31 10 Mitchell Jayden

9 117.31 10 Morrison Donald

10 111.9 9 Garrett Desiree

10 111.9 9 Koesters Cheyenne

Sun.Western Heritage Beg.Youth - 30 teams

Placing T9tal Total Last Name First Name
Time  Cattle

1 104.08 13 Buckner Brian

1 104.08 13 Field Tucker

2 105.37 11 East Zachary

2 105.37 11 Roberson Tommy

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won
$316.00
$316.00
$251.00
$251.00
$186.00
$186.00
$93.00
$93.00
$84.00
$84.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won
$180.00
$180.00
$120.00
$120.00

SN S SR NN

Points

aa.—_‘wwwwphmu}mm\l\)mmc\o

Points

W L N



N 33NN L AR W W

92.12
92.12
109.44
109.44
117.35
117.35
88.99
88.99
58.42
58.42

Schaffner
Usher
East
Schaffner
Buckner
Roberson
Cawthon
Field
Mitchell
Schaffner

Dave
Carter
Zachary
Dave
Annabelle
Tommy
Steve
Tucker
Jayden
Dave

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00



